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Animal docs
Cross a river

Purple color

. Salon item

. Both: Prefix

. Genesis name

. Better half

. Opera highlight

. Chitchat: 2 wds.

. Kind of steamy memoir:

Hyph.
. First
. Square lace
. Called
. About: 2 wds.
. Known far and wide
. Threshold
. Public tantrums
. Slides
. Oarlock: 2 wds.
. Spells
. Actor -- Grant
. Chum

. Plains tribe: Var.

. Savoy or Lepontine
. Fleshy fruit

. Watery ditches

. Break

. Keep going

. Wolf genus

. Arthur Conan --

. “..--Isaw Elba”

. River in England

. Abbr. on an envelope
. Relaxation

. Impaired: Prefix

. Idle gossip: 4 wds.

. -- out (canceled)

. Otary

. A great lake

. Home furnishings giant
. Sch. org.

. Range

. Wood for a closet

. “Oz” visitor

. Kanten

76.
1.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
93.
94.
98.

100.

101.

102

French king Hugh --
Small and cramped
Bridle strap

-- Lanka

Fireplace tool

Function

City in Switzerland: Var.
Fibbing one

Worth

Overlooked

Williams or Warhol
Collapsed (with “in”
Tub washing

Slender and graceful
Town in Greece
Abandoned
Unauthorized bio: 3 wds.
Call-in programming:

2 wds.

Done to -- --

. Loaf
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.

Out of work
Hawaiian goose
South African
Diminutive ending
‘Wanton look
Letters

DOWN

B U o

14.

Fancy jar

Stone or Lazarus
Ski lift: Hyph.
Nonsense
Irrigates

Lower in rank
Muscle near a lat
Wapiti

Presented

. A deadly sin

. Serv. branch

. Cites

. Ranch denizens

Oka River city

. “The Green --”
. Hairless

. Inadequate

. Heaps

. Some are asides

25. Humdinger 66. Ger., Fr., etc.

27. Laissez- -- 70. Struggle for air

30. Old love 71. Taj Mahal site

31. Attempts 72. Like some brownies

32. Gave form to 73. Dense

33. Crunchy veggie 74. Survive a flight

34. Postal service: 2 wds. emergency: 2 wds.

35. Game official 76. Tassel

36. Pass of a kind: 2 wds. 77. Leaf openings

37. Wild West predecessor of ~80. Number prefix

34 Down: 2 wds. 81. Overturn

38. Romance lang. 82. Muzzled dog

39. “Uh-uh” 84. Loftier

42. Adventure tale 85. Gog and --

45. Programming language 86. Felt pen

46. Sch. subj. 88. Old witch

47. “Mayday!” 89. Girl at a ball

49. Wear away: 2 wds. 90. Pierce

50. Bottle 91. Nix

51. -- -cousin 92. Gen. Robert -- --

52. Mother of Perseus 93. Touch on

56. Pitcher 94. Florida county

59. Diner’s preference 95. -- fixe

60. Arbitrary decree 96. Motion picture

61. So-so 97. “On Your --”

63. Ballet star 99. Destiny

64. Occurred to (with “on”) 100. Up to: Var.
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D|IA|L L

O[M|E A

O[B|[N U

M[{O[O|N D

"R %

C|A|N[A T G|L|E

E[M[O|T O RII|A

D|I|C|E R A[S|S

A|G|T Y P|L|E

R|O|I|S H|E|D

CmE ol

S|L|U|R S|E|D

P[A[C|T P{L|Y

E[N[O|S P[A|I]|L

E[A[U H|O|S|T|A

D|I]|S C|A[R[M|E|N
P|E|R|S|E|T
| [M|A|T|U|R
ElY O[R[E
S S|P|O|T




