

THEME CROSSWORD SAY SOMETHING

By James Barrick

1	2	3	4		5	6	7	8				9	10	11	12		13	14	15	16
17					18					19	20						21			
22				23						24						25				
26									27						28					H
			29					30			\vdash			31						
32	33	34					35		┢		\vdash		36	⊢				37	38	39
40	┝	┝	┢	H			41		┢	_		42		┝				43		┝
44						45			┡		46	_	_	_			47			_
			╙	40		-				F.1	40	_	_			50				L
48				49	50					51						52				
53				54						55					56					
57				58				59	60					61				62	63	64
		65	66				67		Т	Т			68		Т	П		69		
70	71		T			72			\vdash	\vdash		73		\vdash			74			H
75	\vdash	\vdash	\vdash		76		\vdash		\vdash		77		\vdash	\vdash			78			H
79	\vdash	\vdash		80		\vdash	\vdash			81		\vdash	\vdash			82				┢
83	┢	┢	84		\vdash	⊢	\vdash		85	Н	┢	\vdash	\vdash		86		H	\vdash		┝
			87					88			┢			89						
90	91	92					93		┡	_			94					95	96	97
	31	92	╙				33		$oxed{oxed}$	_		100	34			_		33	30	31
98						99						100								
101					102							103					104			
105					106							107					108			

© 2020 United Feature Syndicate, Dist. by Andrews McMeel Syndication

ACROSS

- 1. Animal docs
- 5. Cross a river
- 9. Purple color
- 13. Salon item
- 17. Both: Prefix
- 18. Genesis name
- 19. Better half
- 21. Opera highlight
- 22. Chitchat: 2 wds.
- 24. Kind of steamy memoir: Hyph.
- 26. First
- 27. Square lace
- 28. Called
- 29. About: 2 wds.
- 30. Known far and wide
- 31. Threshold
- 32. Public tantrums
- 35. Slides
- 36. Oarlock: 2 wds.
- 40. Spells
- 41. Actor -- Grant
- 42. Chum
- 43. Plains tribe: Var.
- 44. Savoy or Lepontine
- 45. Fleshy fruit
- 46. Watery ditches
- 47. Break
- 48. Keep going
- 51. Wolf genus
- 52. Arthur Conan --
- 53. "... -- I saw Elba"
- 54. River in England
- 55. Abbr. on an envelope
- 56. Relaxation
- 57. Impaired: Prefix
- 58. Idle gossip: 4 wds.
- 62. -- out (canceled)
- 65. Otary
- 67. A great lake
- 68. Home furnishings giant
- 69. Sch. org.
- 70. Range
- 72. Wood for a closet
- 73. "Oz" visitor
- - 75. Kanten

- 76. French king Hugh --
- 77. Small and cramped
- 78. Bridle strap
- 79. -- Lanka
- 80. Fireplace tool
- 81. Function
- 82. City in Switzerland: Var.
- 83. Fibbing one
- 85. Worth
- 86. Overlooked
- 87. Williams or Warhol
- 88. Collapsed (with "in")
- 89. Tub washing 90. Slender and graceful
- 93. Town in Greece
- 94. Abandoned
- 98. Unauthorized bio: 3 wds.
- 100. Call-in programming: 2 wds.
- 101. Done to -- --
- 102. Loaf
- 103. Out of work
- 104. Hawaiian goose
- 105. South African
- 106. Diminutive ending
- 107. Wanton look
- 108. Letters

DOWN

- 1. Fancy jar
- 2. Stone or Lazarus
- 3. Ski lift: Hyph.
- 4. Nonsense
- 5. Irrigates
- 6. Lower in rank
- 7. Muscle near a lat
- 8. Wapiti
- 9. Presented
- 10. A deadly sin
- 11. Serv. branch
- 12. Cites
- 13. Ranch denizens
- 14. Oka River city
- 15. "The Green --"
- 16. Hairless
- 19. Inadequate
- 20. Heaps
- 23. Some are asides

25. Humdinger

34. Postal service: 2 wds.

36. Pass of a kind: 2 wds.

37. Wild West predecessor of 34 Down: 2 wds.

35. Game official

38. Romance lang.

42. Adventure tale

39. "Uh-uh"

46. Sch. subj.

47. "Mayday!"

50. Bottle

51. -- -cousin

49. Wear away: 2 wds.

SEPTSLED

31. Attempts

- 27. Laissez- --70. Struggle for air
- 30. Old love 71. Taj Mahal site
 - 72. Like some brownies 73. Dense
- 32. Gave form to 33. Crunchy veggie 74. Survive a flight
 - emergency: 2 wds.
 - 76. Tassel
 - 77. Leaf openings

66. Ger., Fr., etc.

- 80. Number prefix
- 81. Overturn
- 82. Muzzled dog

- 84. Loftier
- 85. Gog and --
- 86. Felt pen
- 45. Programming language 88. Old witch
 - 89. Girl at a ball
 - 90. Pierce
 - 91. Nix
 - 92. Gen. Robert -- --
- 52. Mother of Perseus 93. Touch on
- 56. Pitcher 94. Florida county
- 59. Diner's preference 95. -- fixe
- 60. Arbitrary decree 96. Motion picture
- 61. So-so 97. "On Your --"
- 63. Ballet star 99. Destiny
- 64. Occurred to (with "on") 100. Up to: Var.

Solution to last week's puzzle

D	Α	L			О	F	A	N				С	0	L	A		T	ΙEΙ	Α	F
0	М	Е	N		S	Α	L	Α	D		С	Α	N	Α	L		Т	Ν	G	Е
0	В	N	U	В	Т	L	Α	Т	Ε		Α	С	С	U	В	Α	Т	Τ	0	١
М	0	0	N	L	Ε	S	S		С	Α	S	Н	Ε	D		R	Т	D	G	Е
			D	Α	R	Ε		D	Α	N	Т	Ε		Α	U	R	Α			
С	Α	N	Α	R	Υ		S	U	М	0			S	Т	R	Α	N	G	L	Е
Ε	М	0	Т	Ε		С	Α	М	Р	Α	N	0	L	0	G	Υ		R	Ι	A
D	Τ	С	Е		В	0	L	Α	S		Α	W	Α	R	Е		L	Α	S	3
Α	G	Т		S	L	0	Е	S		М	Τ	N	Т	Υ		М	Α	Р	L	Е
R	0	Т	S	Т	Е	R	S		Р	Α	L	Е	S		W	Т	S	Н	Ε	Г
		L	0	Е	S	S		F	Ε	Т	Е	D		С	Α	N	Т	0		
S	L	U	R	Р	S		Р	Α	R	Е	D		С	Α	R	Ε	S	S	Ε	Е
Р	Α	С	Т	S		F	Е	М	U	R		0	R	D	Е	R		Р	L	7
Ε	N	0	S		В	0	N	Е	S		0	В	0	Е	S		Р	Α	Τ	ī
Ε	Α	U		F	R	0	N	D	Ε	S	С	Ε	N	Т		Н	0	S	Т	A
D	Т	S	С	R	Ε	T	Ε			Ε	Ε	L	Υ		С	Α	R	M	Ε	١
			R	0	Т	S		S	Ε	R	Α	Τ		Р	0	R	Т			
Α	D	D	Ε	D		Т	0	Α	М	Α	N		S	U	Р	Ε	R	S	Ε	Ī
В	Α	R	D	0	L	Α	Т	R	Υ		Ι	М	Р	R	Т	М	Α	Т	U	F
Α	Т	П	Т		В	Т	0	0	ח		С	R	IJ	S	F		Υ	0	R	Е

I D E S